Bus

Bus 3 Route 3 Mill Plain Rd. - Brewster Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Pulse Point — Exit 2 Park & Ride Pulse Point — Exit 2 Park & Ride
26 stops Monday 13:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:00
Pulse Point

Wednesday 13:00
27 Spring Street

Thursday 13:00
Putnam Tower

Friday 13:00
Opposite Kingswood Kitchen
Rose Hill Avenue & Grandview Avenue (Outbound) Saturday B
Rose Hill Avenue & Hoyt Street (Outbound) Sunday -
79 Franklin Street

Route info
DaViS Street & Ma”ory Street Direction: Pulse Point

Stops: 26

Davis Steet & Hoyt Street
Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min

Davis Street & Highland Avenue (Outbound)

Davis Street & Myrtle Avenue (Outbound) b%w,b% CT37
. "y
Shannon Ridge Road & Lake Avenue (Outbound) e
m,.c:_f% L :‘E i
Ethan Allen Hotel i i S Fearm ST 5
¢ 3

Ethan Allen Store and Headquarters

Opposite Stop & Shop Lake Avenue Extension

53 Lake Avenue Extension

Mill Plain Road & Amity Lane

=hountain

Jensen Park PN =7 2011

\ : = s
) A qn*¢ & OpenStreetMap contributors
Full Service Car Wash e .

3 — Route 3 Mill Plain Rd. - Brewster BusMaps
39B Mill Plain Park

SSR Equipment


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-3888991578
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-3888991578
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-3888991578

Citgo Gas Station Mill Plain Rd

Mill Plain Road & Aunt Hack Road

Mill Plain Road & Prindle Lane

Mobil Gas Station Mill Plain Road

Exit 2 Park & Ride



Direction Route schedule

Brewster Village Mta — Pulse Point Brewster Village Mta — Pulse Point
30 stops Monday 09:30-11:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:30-11:30
Brewster Village Mta

Wednesday 09:30-11:30
Opposite 988 Route 22

Thursday 09:30-11:30
Putnam Precison

Friday 09:30-11:30
Hilton Garden Inn Danbury (Inbound)
Opposite Starbucks Inbound Saturday B
Barret Roofing Sunday -
Dutchess Restaurant Mill Plain Road

Route info
Volkswagen & Audi Car Dealership Direction: Brewster Village Mta

Stops: 30

Jewelry Design

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
Mariposa Taqueria
Jensen Park
Xtreme Play Adventure Park
Resistance Vapor & Smoke Shop
Stop 'N Shop Lake Avenue Extension
Hartsburgh Chiropractic
Orbit Gas Station
Dunkin' Donuts Lake Avenue Extension
Shannon Ridge Road & Lake Avenue (Inbound)
Myrtle Avenue & Lawncrest Road
Myrtle Avenue & Westville Avenue (Inbound)
Davis Street & Myrtle Avenue
Davis Street & Highland Avenue
Davis Street & Franklin Street

80 Franklin Street

Rose Hill Avenue & Hoyt Street


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-3888991578

Rose Hill Avenue & Grandview Avenue

Joseph Sauer Memorial Park

Opposite Putnum Tower

18 Spring Street

Pulse Point



Direction Route schedule

Pulse Point — Brewster Village Mta Pulse Point — Brewster Village Mta
42 stops Monday 06:30-18:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:30-18:00
Pulse Point

Wednesday 06:30-18:00
27 Spring Street

Thursday 06:30-18:00
Putnam Tower

Friday 06:30-18:00
Opposite Kingswood Kitchen
Rose Hill Avenue & Grandview Avenue (Outbound) Saturday 08:00-17:00
Rose Hill Avenue & Hoyt Street (Outbound) Sunday -
79 Franklin Street

Route info
Davis Street & Mallory Street Direction: Pulse Point

Stops: 42

Davis Steet & Hoyt Street
Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min
Davis Street & Highland Avenue (Outbound)
Davis Street & Myrtle Avenue (Outbound)
Myrtle Avenue & Westville Avenue (Outbound)
43 Myrtle Avenue
Shannon Ridge Road & Lake Avenue (Outbound)
Mill Ridge Road & Lake Avenue Extension
17 Mill Ridge Road
35 Mill Ridge Road
71 Mill Ridge Road
93 Mill Ridge Road
123 Mill Ridge Road
Housing Authority 2 Mill Ridge Road
Ethan Allen Hotel
Ethan Allen Store and Headquarters

Opposite Stop & Shop Lake Avenue Extension

53 Lake Avenue Extension


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-3888991578

Mill Plain Road & Amity Lane

Full Service Car Wash

39B Mill Plain Park

SSR Equipment

Citgo Gas Station Mill Plain Rd

Mill Plain Road & Aunt Hack Road

Mill Plain Road & Prindle Lane

Opposite 18 Old Ridgebury Road

Mcca

Hotel Zero Degrees

Exit 2 Park & Ride

Starbucks Mill Plain Road

Hilton Garden Inn Danbury Outbound

Opposite Exit 1 Park & Ride

Opposite Putnam Precision

Truecare Pharmacy

Brewster Village Mta



Direction Route schedule

Pulse Point — Exit 2 Park & Ride Pulse Point — Exit 2 Park & Ride
37 stops Monday 12:00-14:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:00-14:00
Pulse Point

Wednesday 12:00-14:00
27 Spring Street

Thursday 12:00-14:00
Putnam Tower

Friday 12:00-14:00
Opposite Kingswood Kitchen

. . Saturday -

Rose Hill Avenue & Grandview Avenue (Outbound)
Rose Hill Avenue & Hoyt Street (Outbound) Sunday -
79 Franklin Street

Route info
Davis Street & Mallory Street Direction: Pulse Point

Stops: 37

Davis Steet & Hoyt Street
Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min
Davis Street & Highland Avenue (Outbound)
Davis Street & Myrtle Avenue (Outbound)
Myrtle Avenue & Westville Avenue (Outbound)
43 Myrtle Avenue
Shannon Ridge Road & Lake Avenue (Outbound)
Mill Ridge Road & Lake Avenue Extension
17 Mill Ridge Road
35 Mill Ridge Road
71 Mill Ridge Road
93 Mill Ridge Road
123 Mill Ridge Road
Housing Authority 2 Mill Ridge Road
Ethan Allen Hotel
Ethan Allen Store and Headquarters

Opposite Stop & Shop Lake Avenue Extension

53 Lake Avenue Extension


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-3888991578

Mill Plain Road & Amity Lane

Jensen Park

Full Service Car Wash

39B Mill Plain Park

SSR Equipment

Citgo Gas Station Mill Plain Rd

Mill Plain Road & Aunt Hack Road

Mill Plain Road & Prindle Lane

Opposite 18 Old Ridgebury Road

Mcca

Hotel Zero Degrees

Exit 2 Park & Ride



Direction Route schedule

Exit 2 Park & Ride — Pulse Point Exit 2 Park & Ride — Pulse Point
35 stops Monday 06:05-17:26
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:05-17:26
Exit 2 Park & Ride

Wednesday 06:05-17:26
Mcca

Thursday 06:05-17:26
Hotel Zero Degrees

Friday 06:05-17:26
Barret Roofing
Dutchess Restaurant Mill Plain Road Saturday 08:30-16:30
Volkswagen & Audi Car Dealership Sunday -
Jewelry Design )

Route info
Concrete Works Direction: Exit 2 Park & Ride

Stops: 35

Mariposa Taqueria
Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
Xtreme Play Adventure Park
Resistance Vapor & Smoke Shop
Stop 'N Shop Lake Avenue Extension
Hartsburgh Chiropractic
Orbit Gas Station
Mill Ridge Road & Lake Avenue Extension
17 Mill Ridge Road
35 Mill Ridge Road
71 Mill Ridge Road
93 Mill Ridge Road
123 Mill Ridge Road
Housing Authority 2 Mill Ridge Road
Dunkin' Donuts Lake Avenue Extension
Shannon Ridge Road & Lake Avenue (Inbound)

Myrtle Avenue & Lawncrest Road

Myrtle Avenue & Westville Avenue (Inbound)


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-3888991578

Davis Street & Myrtle Avenue

Davis Street & Highland Avenue

Davis Street & Franklin Street

80 Franklin Street

Rose Hill Avenue & Hoyt Street

Rose Hill Avenue & Grandview Avenue

Joseph Sauer Memorial Park

Opposite Putnum Tower

18 Spring Street

Pulse Point



Direction
Pulse Point — Brewster Village Mta

33 stops

Open route schedule

Pulse Point

27 Spring Street

Putnam Tower

Opposite Kingswood Kitchen

Rose Hill Avenue & Grandview Avenue (Outbound)

Rose Hill Avenue & Hoyt Street (Outbound)

79 Franklin Street

Davis Street & Mallory Street

Davis Steet & Hoyt Street

Davis Street & Highland Avenue (Outbound)

Davis Street & Myrtle Avenue (Outbound)

Myrtle Avenue & Westville Avenue (Outbound)

43 Myrtle Avenue

Shannon Ridge Road & Lake Avenue (Outbound)

Ethan Allen Hotel

Ethan Allen Store and Headquarters

Opposite Stop & Shop Lake Avenue Extension

53 Lake Avenue Extension

Mill Plain Road & Amity Lane

Jensen Park

Full Service Car Wash

39B Mill Plain Park

SSR Equipment

Citgo Gas Station Mill Plain Rd

Mill Plain Road & Aunt Hack Road

Route schedule

Pulse Point — Brewster Village Mta

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pulse Point
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

09:00-11:00

09:00-11:00

09:00-11:00

09:00-11:00

09:00-11:00


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-3888991578

Mill Plain Road & Prindle Lane

Mobil Gas Station Mill Plain Road

Starbucks Mill Plain Road

Hilton Garden Inn Danbury Outbound

Opposite Exit 1 Park & Ride

Opposite Putnam Precision

Truecare Pharmacy

Brewster Village Mta



Direction Route schedule

Pulse Point — Exit 2 Park & Ride Pulse Point — Exit 2 Park & Ride
37 stops Monday 06:05-08:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:05-08:00
Pulse Point

Wednesday 06:05-08:00
27 Spring Street

Thursday 06:05-08:00
Putnam Tower

Friday 06:05-08:00
Opposite Kingswood Kitchen

. . Saturday -

Rose Hill Avenue & Grandview Avenue (Outbound)
Rose Hill Avenue & Hoyt Street (Outbound) Sunday -
79 Franklin Street

Route info
Davis Street & Mallory Street Direction: Pulse Point

Stops: 37

Davis Steet & Hoyt Street
Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min
Davis Street & Highland Avenue (Outbound)
Davis Street & Myrtle Avenue (Outbound)
Myrtle Avenue & Westville Avenue (Outbound)
43 Myrtle Avenue
Shannon Ridge Road & Lake Avenue (Outbound)
Mill Ridge Road & Lake Avenue Extension
17 Mill Ridge Road
35 Mill Ridge Road
71 Mill Ridge Road
93 Mill Ridge Road
123 Mill Ridge Road
Housing Authority 2 Mill Ridge Road
Ethan Allen Hotel
Ethan Allen Store and Headquarters

Opposite Stop & Shop Lake Avenue Extension

53 Lake Avenue Extension


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-3888991578

Mill Plain Road & Amity Lane

Full Service Car Wash

39B Mill Plain Park

SSR Equipment

Citgo Gas Station Mill Plain Rd

Mill Plain Road & Aunt Hack Road

Mill Plain Road & Prindle Lane

Opposite 18 Old Ridgebury Road

Mcca

Hotel Zero Degrees

Mobil Gas Station Mill Plain Road

Exit 2 Park & Ride



Direction Route schedule

Pulse Point — Brewster Village Mta Pulse Point — Brewster Village Mta
40 stops Monday 07:00-17:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00-17:30
Pulse Point

Wednesday 07:00-17:30
27 Spring Street

Thursday 07:00-17:30
Putnam Tower

Friday 07:00-17:30
Opposite Kingswood Kitchen

. . Saturday -

Rose Hill Avenue & Grandview Avenue (Outbound)
Rose Hill Avenue & Hoyt Street (Outbound) Sunday -
79 Franklin Street

Route info
Davis Street & Mallory Street Direction: Pulse Point

Stops: 40

Davis Steet & Hoyt Street
Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min
Davis Street & Highland Avenue (Outbound)
Davis Street & Myrtle Avenue (Outbound)
Myrtle Avenue & Westville Avenue (Outbound)
43 Myrtle Avenue
Shannon Ridge Road & Lake Avenue (Outbound)
Mill Ridge Road & Lake Avenue Extension
17 Mill Ridge Road
35 Mill Ridge Road
71 Mill Ridge Road
93 Mill Ridge Road
123 Mill Ridge Road
Housing Authority 2 Mill Ridge Road
Ethan Allen Hotel
Ethan Allen Store and Headquarters

Opposite Stop & Shop Lake Avenue Extension

53 Lake Avenue Extension


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-3888991578

Mill Plain Road & Amity Lane

Full Service Car Wash

39B Mill Plain Park

SSR Equipment

Citgo Gas Station Mill Plain Rd

Mill Plain Road & Aunt Hack Road

Mill Plain Road & Prindle Lane

Mobil Gas Station Mill Plain Road

Exit 2 Park & Ride

Starbucks Mill Plain Road

Hilton Garden Inn Danbury Outbound

Opposite Exit 1 Park & Ride

Opposite Putnam Precision

Truecare Pharmacy

Brewster Village Mta



Direction Route schedule

Pulse Point — Putnam Precison Pulse Point — Putnam Precison
35 stops Monday 15:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:00
Pulse Point

Wednesday 15:00
27 Spring Street

Thursday 15:00
Putnam Tower

Friday 15:00
Opposite Kingswood Kitchen

. . Saturday -

Rose Hill Avenue & Grandview Avenue (Outbound)
Rose Hill Avenue & Hoyt Street (Outbound) Sunday -
79 Franklin Street

Route info
Davis Street & Mallory Street Direction: Pulse Point

Stops: 35

Davis Steet & Hoyt Street
Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
Davis Street & Highland Avenue (Outbound)
Davis Street & Myrtle Avenue (Outbound)
Myrtle Avenue & Westville Avenue (Outbound)
43 Myrtle Avenue
Shannon Ridge Road & Lake Avenue (Outbound)
Mill Ridge Road & Lake Avenue Extension
17 Mill Ridge Road
35 Mill Ridge Road
71 Mill Ridge Road
93 Mill Ridge Road
123 Mill Ridge Road
Housing Authority 2 Mill Ridge Road
Ethan Allen Hotel
Ethan Allen Store and Headquarters

Opposite Stop & Shop Lake Avenue Extension

53 Lake Avenue Extension


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-3888991578

Mill Plain Road & Amity Lane

Full Service Car Wash

39B Mill Plain Park

SSR Equipment

Citgo Gas Station Mill Plain Rd

Mill Plain Road & Aunt Hack Road

Mill Plain Road & Prindle Lane

Mobil Gas Station Mill Plain Road

Starbucks Mill Plain Road

Putnam Precison



Direction
Pulse Point — Brewster Village Mta

35 stops

Open route schedule

Pulse Point

27 Spring Street

Putnam Tower

Opposite Kingswood Kitchen

Rose Hill Avenue & Grandview Avenue (Outbound)

Rose Hill Avenue & Hoyt Street (Outbound)

79 Franklin Street

Davis Street & Mallory Street

Davis Steet & Hoyt Street

Davis Street & Highland Avenue (Outbound)

Davis Street & Myrtle Avenue (Outbound)

Myrtle Avenue & Westville Avenue (Outbound)

43 Myrtle Avenue

Shannon Ridge Road & Lake Avenue (Outbound)

Ethan Allen Hotel

Ethan Allen Store and Headquarters

Opposite Stop & Shop Lake Avenue Extension

53 Lake Avenue Extension

Mill Plain Road & Amity Lane

Jensen Park

Full Service Car Wash

39B Mill Plain Park

SSR Equipment

Citgo Gas Station Mill Plain Rd

Mill Plain Road & Aunt Hack Road

Route schedule

Pulse Point — Brewster Village Mta

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pulse Point
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-3888991578

Mill Plain Road & Prindle Lane
Opposite 18 Old Ridgebury Road
Mcca

Hotel Zero Degrees

Starbucks Mill Plain Road

Hilton Garden Inn Danbury Outbound
Opposite Exit 1 Park & Ride
Opposite Putnam Precision

Truecare Pharmacy

Brewster Village Mta



Direction Route schedule

Exit 2 Park & Ride — Pulse Point Exit 2 Park & Ride — Pulse Point
34 stops Monday 13:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:30
Exit 2 Park & Ride

Wednesday 13:30
Barret Roofing

Thursday 13:30
Dutchess Restaurant Mill Plain Road

Friday 13:30
Volkswagen & Audi Car Dealership
Jewelry Design Saturday 13:30
Concrete Works Sunday 13:30
Mariposa Taqueria )

Route info
Jensen Park Direction: Exit 2 Park & Ride

Stops: 34

Xtreme Play Adventure Park
Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
Resistance Vapor & Smoke Shop
Stop 'N Shop Lake Avenue Extension
Hartsburgh Chiropractic
Orbit Gas Station
Mill Ridge Road & Lake Avenue Extension
17 Mill Ridge Road
35 Mill Ridge Road
71 Mill Ridge Road
93 Mill Ridge Road
123 Mill Ridge Road
Housing Authority 2 Mill Ridge Road
Dunkin' Donuts Lake Avenue Extension
Shannon Ridge Road & Lake Avenue (Inbound)
Myrtle Avenue & Lawncrest Road

Myrtle Avenue & Westville Avenue (Inbound)

Davis Street & Myrtle Avenue


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-3888991578

Davis Street & Highland Avenue

Davis Street & Franklin Street

80 Franklin Street

Rose Hill Avenue & Hoyt Street

Rose Hill Avenue & Grandview Avenue

Joseph Sauer Memorial Park

Opposite Putnum Tower

18 Spring Street

Pulse Point



Direction
Putnam Precison — Pulse Point

36 stops

Open route schedule

Putnam Precison

Hilton Garden Inn Danbury (Inbound)

Opposite Starbucks Inbound

Barret Roofing

Dutchess Restaurant Mill Plain Road

Volkswagen & Audi Car Dealership

Jewelry Design

Concrete Works

Mariposa Taqueria

Jensen Park

Xtreme Play Adventure Park

Resistance Vapor & Smoke Shop

Stop 'N Shop Lake Avenue Extension

Hartsburgh Chiropractic

Orbit Gas Station

Mill Ridge Road & Lake Avenue Extension

17 Mill Ridge Road

35 Mill Ridge Road

71 Mill Ridge Road

93 Mill Ridge Road

123 Mill Ridge Road

Housing Authority 2 Mill Ridge Road

Dunkin' Donuts Lake Avenue Extension

Shannon Ridge Road & Lake Avenue (Inbound)

Myrtle Avenue & Lawncrest Road

Route schedule

Putnam Precison — Pulse Point

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Putnam Precison
Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

15:27

15:27

15:27

15:27

15:27


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-3-3576458593-3888991578

Myrtle Avenue & Westville Avenue (Inbound)
Davis Street & Myrtle Avenue

Davis Street & Highland Avenue

Davis Street & Franklin Street

80 Franklin Street

Rose Hill Avenue & Hoyt Street

Rose Hill Avenue & Grandview Avenue
Joseph Sauer Memorial Park

Opposite Putnum Tower

18 Spring Street

Pulse Point

3 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Carmel

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



